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Description

Fiber Patch Panel | 3U Supports 11 Cassettes
The MPO/MTP Cassettes Chassis Panel provides the rapid fiber deployment market with an extremely cost effective,
expandable and high speed system. The modular panel and cassettes have been designed to simplify installation and offer
users an easy to expand modular system. The modular panels can accepts 11 cassettes, which are simply inserted and locked
into the panel by push/pull pins. For upgrading or maintenance purposes, cassettes can be easily unlocked and removed from
the panel. The cassettes are factory preterminated and available in 6 duplex SC, and 6, 12 or 18 duplex LC options. MPO/MTP
connectors simply plug into the rear of the cassette, and inside pre-terminated multiple fiber cable splits out to either LC or SC
connectors at the front. 

https://dataworld.com.au/product/fiber-patch-panel-3u-supports-11-cassettes/


2 https://dataworld.com.au/product/fiber-patch-panel-3u-supports-11-cassettes/
7/3/24

FEATURES
Expandable modular system
3U capacity
11 modular panel options
Reduces installation time and costs
Compact and easily removable cassette

APPLICATION
Optical switching interframe connections
High fiber density card edge access
Array trunk cables
Data Center cabling

SPECIFICATIONS
Width: 482.6mm
Height: 3U
Depth: 3U 150mm
Material: Aluminum
Finish: Fine textured black paint
Capacity: 11 cassettes
Installation: Standard EIA 19" Rack Rails 

ACCESSORIES (Not included)
MPO Cassette:

MPO-LC-12A-CASSETTE | MPO CASSETTE 12 Port LC/UPC OM4 (1 x 12 Core MPO-LC) Type A
MPO-LC-12AF-CASSETTE | MPO CASSETTE 12 Port LC/UPC OM4 (1 x 12 Core MPO-LC) Type AF
MPO-LC-12S-CASSETTE | MPO CASSETTE 12 Port LC/UPC OM4 (1 x 12 Core MPO-LC) Customised Type 

Cable Management: 
MPO-PANEL-1U-CM | Cable Management Suitable for 1U or 3U Fibre Patch Panel 

WARRANTY
1-year limited warranty
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